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FRI-20 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Tatum 48.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Syner 00.0033 08097 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Dodge 42.05 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Rotelle 00.0030 12114 100 0

Surfer Dude 42.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gilmer 00.0029 12113 100 0

Sam 45.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dreese 00.0027 12098 100 0

Brodie 53.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Carroll 00.0028 12104 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Pivot 37.21 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Waldron 00.0020 16126 100 0

Trigger 44.25 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0024 16125 100 0

Badger 45.87 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0021 16117 100 0

Catcher 51.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Noffsker 00.0019 16116 100 0

Torrey 55.73 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Idleman 00.0018 16001 0 0

Zelly 58.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Waddell 00.0022 16129 0 0

Solo 39.06 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0White 00.0023 16130 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Sanchi 40.14 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Davis 00.008 20148 100 0

Jockey 42.14 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.005 20142 100 0

Bounty 43.65 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.009 20149 100 0

Brawny 45.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.002 20140 100 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.003 20002 0 0

Keelie 35.08 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Davis 00.006 20146 0 0

Rosie 47.87 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hostetler 00.007 20147 0 0

Peak 37.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill 00.0010 20152 0 0

Frisk 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cerilli 00.0012 20159 0 0

Vail 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodhart 10.0011 20163 0 0

Suzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.004 20136 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Westcott 10.001 24C184 0 0
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FRI-20 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70

Dixie 42.52 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Frank 00.0031 08003 100 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bare 10.0032 08004 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Ferris B. 45.19 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0025 12005 100 0

Zephyr 46.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0026 12067 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Holster 41.27 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0014 16076 100 0

Colt 49.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cerilli 00.0017 16077 100 0

Happy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.0013 16007 0 0

11/20/2020 Page 1 of 2 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Sparkles 59.94 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Ginther 00.0015 16072 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.0016 16080 0 0

11/20/2020 Page 2 of 2 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


